

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 1786 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 7, lines 15 and 16, delete the new language
- 1.3 Page 8, line 27, delete "and" and insert "who"
- 1.4 Page 8, line 28, delete "16" and insert "18" and delete the comma
- 1.5 Page 11, line 23, after the second semicolon, insert "609.20 (manslaughter in the first
- 1.6 degree); 609.205 (manslaughter in the second degree); 609.2112 (criminal vehicular
- 1.7 homicide);"
- 1.8 Page 11, line 28, after the second semicolon, insert "609.247, subdivision 2 or 3
- 1.9 (carjacking in the first or second degree);" and before "609.2661" insert "609.255 (false
- 1.10 imprisonment);"
- 1.11 Page 12, line 6, after the first semicolon, insert "609.3458 (sexual extortion);"
- 1.12 Page 12, line 7, after the second semicolon, insert "609.561 (arson in the first degree);"
- 1.13 Page 12, line 8, after the first semicolon, insert "609.746 (interference with privacy);"
- 1.14 Page 13, line 3, delete "609.20"
- 1.15 Page 13, delete line 4
- 1.16 Page 13, line 5, delete everything before "609.2113"
- 1.17 Page 13, line 6, after the second semicolon, insert "609.221 (assault in the first degree);"
- 1.18 Page 13, line 9, delete "2, 3, or"
- 1.19 Page 13, line 10, delete "first, second, or" and delete "609.255 (false imprisonment);"
- 1.20 Page 13, line 13, delete everything after the semicolon
- 1.21 Page 13, line 14, delete everything before "609.562"
- 1.22 Page 13, line 16, delete "609.746 (interference with privacy);"
- 1.23 Page 13, lines 21 and 25, delete "five" and insert "seven"
- 1.24 Page 14, line 19, delete "paragraphs (a) and (b)" and insert "this subdivision"
- 1.25 Page 14, delete lines 28 and 29
- 1.26 Reletter the paragraphs in sequence
- 1.27 Page 15, line 3, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)"
- 1.28 Page 15, line 24, delete everything before the period and insert "as quickly as possible"